PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for
appointment to the posts of SUPERVISOR IN SURVEILLANCE WING
(BS-14) IN THE TECHNICAL CADRE OF SPECIAL BRANCH, PUNJAB

POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/95300156

2/95300154

3/95300004

4/95300077

5/95300024

6/95300073

7/95300006

8/95300001

9/95300210

10/95300083

11/95300035

12/95300097

13/95300200

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL MAJEED
GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
ABDUR REHMAN

LAL KHAN
GULL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

IHSAN AHMED
MAIRAJ AHMED

SHOUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SHAHID AZ1z
ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ FAROOQ
JAVED PERVEZ

SHOUKAT HAYAT
GUL MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ROSHAN

MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MANZOOR-UL-HAQ

ABDUL WAQAR
ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD AAMIR
SAJID ABBASI

DOMICILE

NAROWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

MIANWALI

GUJRANWALA

RAJANPUR

OKARA

GUJRAT

JHANG

BHAKKAR

GUJRAT

SARGODHA

MULTAN

SAHIWAL
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From Pre-page

18 posts of Supervisor (Surveillance Wing) (BS-14)
in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

14/95300098 MUHAMMAD SAGHEER KHAN MIANWALI
MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN NIAZI

15/95300136 MUHAMMAD LATIF NAEEM SAHIWAL
IMAM DIN

16/95300125 MUHAMMAD IRSHAD SAHIWAL
WALY MUHAMMAD

DATED: 21-05-2015 SECRETARY

CASE NO. 26-RD-2015
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