PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUPERVISOR IN SURVEILLANCE WING**(BS-14) IN THE TECHNICAL CADRE OF SPECIAL BRANCH, PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/95300156	ABDUL MAJEED GHULAM RASOOL	NAROWAL
2/95300154	MUHAMMAD ANWAR ABDUR REHMAN	SHEIKHUPURA
3/95300004	LAL KHAN GULL KHAN	MIANWALI
4/95300077	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	GUJRANWALA
5/95300024	IHSAN AHMED MAIRAJ AHMED	RAJANPUR
6/95300073	SHOUKAT ALI MUHAMMAD IQBAL	OKARA
7/95300006	SHAHID AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ	GUJRAT
8/95300001	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ FAROOQ JAVED PERVEZ	JHANG
9/95300210	SHOUKAT HAYAT GUL MUHAMMAD	BHAKKAR
10/95300083	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ROSHAN	GUJRAT
11/95300035	MUHAMMAD TARIQ MANZOOR-UL-HAQ	SARGODHA
12/95300097	ABDUL WAQAR ABDUL SATTAR	MULTAN
13/95300200	MUHAMMAD AAMIR SAJID ABBASI	SAHIWAL

From Pre-page

18 posts of Supervisor (Surveillance Wing) (BS-14) in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/95300098	MUHAMMAD SAGHEER KHAN MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN NIAZI	MIANWALI
15/95300136	MUHAMMAD LATIF NAEEM IMAM DIN	SAHIWAL
16/95300125	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD WALY MUHAMMAD	SAHIWAL

DATED: 21-05-2015 CASE NO. 26-RD-2015 **SECRETARY**